
Date Day Start Time Level Visiting Team Home Team Played At

8/30/21 Monday 7:00 PM JV Seelos Academy St. Therese (Munhall) St. Therese (Munhall)

7:45 PM Varsity Seelos Academy St. Therese (Munhall) St. Therese (Munhall)

9/10/21 Friday 7:00 PM JV Butler Catholic St. Therese (Munhall) St. Therese (Munhall)

7:45 PM Varsity Butler Catholic St. Therese (Munhall) St. Therese (Munhall)

9/13/21 Monday 6:30 PM JV St. Therese (Munhall) Holy Family St. Joseph (Verona)

7:15 PM Varsity St. Therese (Munhall) Holy Family St. Joseph (Verona)

9/17/21 Friday 6:30 PM JV Blessed Trinity St. Therese (Munhall) St. Therese (Munhall)

7:15 PM Varsity Divine Mercy Academy St. Therese (Munhall) St. Therese (Munhall)

9/19/21 Sunday 1:45 PM JV St. Therese (Munhall) Sacred Heart Sacred Heart

2:45 PM Varsity St. Therese (Munhall) Sacred Heart Sacred Heart

9/21/21 Tuesday 6:45 PM JV St. Therese (Munhall) Blessed Trinity St. Mary's (Glenshaw)

7:45 PM Varsity St. Therese (Munhall) Blessed Trinity St. Mary's (Glenshaw)

9/24/21 Friday 6:30 PM JV St. Therese (Munhall) CTDT Christ the Divine Teacher

7:15 PM Varsity St. Therese (Munhall) CTDT Christ the Divine Teacher

10/1/21 Friday 6:30 PM JV Holy Cross St. Therese (Munhall) St. Therese (Munhall)

7:15 PM Varsity Holy Cross St. Therese (Munhall) St. Therese (Munhall)

10/4/21 Monday 7:00 PM JV St. Kilian St. Therese (Munhall) St. Therese (Munhall)

7:45 PM Varsity St. Kilian St. Therese (Munhall) St. Therese (Munhall)

10/8/21 Friday 6:30 PM Varsity St. Therese (Munhall) Mary of Nazareth St. Angela

10/11/21 Monday 6:30 PM JV St. Therese (Munhall) Guardian Angel Academy St. Margaret

7:15 PM Varsity St. Therese (Munhall) Guardian Angel Academy St. Margaret

10/18/21 Monday 7:00 PM JV Providence Heights Alpha St. Therese (Munhall) St. Therese (Munhall)

7:45 PM Varsity Providence Heights Alpha St. Therese (Munhall) St. Therese (Munhall)


